

Requested by Representative HAYDEN

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5510**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 8 through 13 and insert:

- 2 “(1) Fish Division ..... \$ 22,457,301  
3 (2) Wildlife Division..... \$ 4,856,677  
4 (3) Administrative Services  
5 Division ..... \$ 4,861,971  
6 (4) Debt service ..... \$ 1,964,790  
7 (5) Capital improvement ..... \$ 155,668  
8 (6) State Police enforcement ..... \$ 2,389,141”.

9 Delete lines 20 through 26 and insert:

- 10 “(1) Fish Division ..... \$ 77,869,847  
11 (2) Wildlife Division..... \$ 40,569,695  
12 (3) Administrative Services  
13 Division ..... \$ 50,906,836  
14 (4) Capital improvement ..... \$ 5,853,864  
15 (5) Debt service ..... \$ 1,836,410  
16 (6) State Police enforcement ..... \$ 26,268,532  
17 (7) Major construction and  
18 acquisition..... \$ 257,448”.

19 On page 2, delete lines 5 and 6 and insert:

- 20 “(1) Fish Division ..... \$ 6,261,822  
21 (2) Wildlife Division..... \$ 1,378,209”.

1 Delete lines 11 through 15 and insert:  
2 “(1) Fish Division ..... \$ 97,510,284  
3 (2) Wildlife Division..... \$ 36,429,181  
4 (3) Administrative Services  
5 Division ..... \$ 7,610,263  
6 (4) Capital improvement ..... \$ 3,210,520”.  
7 \_\_\_\_\_